
No.

C
o

d
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C
o

d
e First Name Last Name Co. Sfx

1 0 Stewart Ritchie OE 39

2 0 Paresh Karson OE 40

3 0 Brian Dawson OE 41

4 0 Patrick Blakely OE 42

5 0 Jonathan Daniels OE 43

6 0 Mark Gordon OE 44

7 0 Ian Jones OE 45

8 0 Jamie Hughes OE 46

9 0 Dean Stewart OE 47

10 0 Andrew Clifford OE 48

11 49

12 50

13 51

14 52

15 53

16 54

17 55

18 56

19 57

20 58

21 59

22 60

23 61

24 62

25 63

26 64

27 65

28 66

29 67

30 68

31 69

32 70

33 71

34 72

35 73

36 74

37 75

38 76

HUDDERSFIELD

Men' Singles

ENGLAND GROSVENOR GRAND PRIX of DARTS 2012

Men' Singles

OPENYORKSHIRE
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77 115
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83 121
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100 138
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104 142
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107 145
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110 148
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114 152

HUDDERSFIELD

ENGLAND GROSVENOR GRAND PRIX of DARTS 2012

YORKSHIRE OPEN

Men' Singles Men' Singles
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d
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1 1 Lorraine Farlam OE 39

2 1 Paula Jacklin OE 40

3 1 Sue Gulliver OE 41

4 1 Trina Gulliver OE 42

5 1 Ann Chilton OE 43

6 1 Deta Hedman OE 44

7 45

8 46

9 47

10 48

11 49

12 50

13 51

14 52

15 53

16 54

17 55

18 56

19 57

20 58

21 59

22 60

23 61

24 62

25 63

26 64

27 65

28 66

29 67

30 68

31 69

32 70

33 71

34 72

35 73

36 74

37 75

38 76

OPEN
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Women's SinglesWomen's Singles

ENGLAND GROSVENOR GRAND PRIX of DARTS 2012
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